USDF Introductory Level Test B

(C) Roth,
174 Hannah Ong

The Other Chad

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Roth,
180 Zita Zama
174 Hannah Ong

USEF Training Level Test 1

(C) Ely,
174 Hannah Ong
486 Rogan VerEecke

USEF Training Level Test 2

(C) Ely,

468 Deborah Higgins
463 Donna Booth
486 Rogan VerEecke

USEF Training Level Test 3

(C) Roth,

468 Deborah Higgins
475 Megan Gromelski
463 Donna Booth

USEF First Level Test 1
(C) Roth,

475 Megan Gromelski

491 Samantha Allan

484 Raegan Nalls

181 Tana Baber

USEF First Level Test 2
(C) Ely,

476 Alison Hardman

491 Samantha Allan

466 Lori Brown

477 Sara Gibson

179 Steven Bright

USEF First Level Test 3
(C) Roth,

476 Alison Hardman

484 Raegan Nalls

179 Steven Bright
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Elio
The Other Chad

The Other Chad
Next Stop

Noona
Devon's Destiny
Next Stop

Noona
Siren Berri Bey GF
Devon's Destiny

Siren Berri Bey GF
MacCrimmon Bridge of Allan
Are You Ready Freddy
Good to the Core (Simco)

Two To Tango (Tango)
MacCrimmon Bridge of Allan
You Don't Know Jack
Siberiana

Layla

Two To Tango (Tango)
Are You Ready Freddy
Layla
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USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Jr/'YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Jr/'YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Jr'YR
Open

Jr/'YR
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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100.5

126.0
123.5

171.5
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200.0
180.5
176.0

177.0
171.0
137.0

185.5
176.5
176.0
146.5

219.0
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211.5
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230.0
227.5
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62.813%

63.000%
61.750%

65.962%
64.038%

68.966%
62.241%
60.690%

70.800%
68.400%
54.800%

68.704%
65.370%
65.185%
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66.364%
65.758%
64.091%
63.939%
63.485%

63.889%
63.194%
57.500%
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USEF Second Level Test 1
(C) Roth,
493 Jacqui Ross

USEF Third Level Test 2
(C) Ely,
487 Katherine Nilsen-Johnson

USEF Third Level Test 3
(C) Ely,
482 Jessica Hale
498 Brandi Benedict-Nascimento
160 Erin Harrington
479 Jamie Pantel
465 Joanne Pedone

USEF Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Ely,
488 Grant Mattingley

USEF Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Ely,
458 Megan Kuon

USEF Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Ely,

452 Carrie Butler

495 Laurie Castriota

USEF TOC CBLM/GAIG
(C) Roth,

453 Amanda Mowry

185 Victoria Gongwer

474 Julie Bigham

483 Stephanie Lowery

473 Colleen Shelly

490 Coree Reuter-McNamara
175 Tyra Wiegers

182 Wendy Dean

467 Tara McShane

481 Abigail Forsberg

461 Lisa Fiorelli

194 Patricia (Trish) Smallwood
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MacGuyver

Zippos Hot Shot

Viola
Lalita NSN

Kynynmont McJagger

Zilano
Kynynmont Brenainn

Qennett HTF

Conbrio

Vino Veritas
Lila

MSU Stradivari
Harley Davidson
Glendening Philipe
Liske E CJF
Oliver

Another Concerto
Whiskey Girl
Darius WF
Candyforacause
Bentley

World Player
LLF's Double Down

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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216.5

237.0

272.5
270.5
246.5
246.0
237.0

268.5

264.0

247.0
238.0

167.5
239.5
218.0
261.0
201.5
2155
220.0
213.5
155.0
199.5
148.5
166.0

61.857%

62.368%

68.125%
67.625%
61.625%
61.500%
59.250%

70.658%

69.474%

68.611%
66.111%

67.000%
66.528%
66.061%
62.143%
61.061%
58.243%
57.895%
57.703%
57.407%
57.000%
51.207%
50.303%
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USEF TOC CBLM/GAIG

(C) Ely,

473 Colleen Shelly
474 Julie Bigham

453 Amanda Mowry
483 Stephanie Lowery
467 Tara McShane
481 Abigail Forsberg

194 Patricia (Trish) Smallwood
490 Coree Reuter-McNamara

461 Lisa Fiorelli

182 Wendy Dean
451 Robin Coulter
185 Victoria Gongwer

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Roth,
489 Stephanie Lowery
458 Megan Kuon
177 Lindsey Drummond
497 Brittany Riggle
178 Hannah Schofield

FEI Intermediate TOC
(C) Roth,

171 David Ziegler

480 Anne Hurwitz

492 Jacqui Ross

FEI Grand Prix TOC

(C) Ely,
462 Rose Caslar

Oliver

Glendening Philipe
MSU Stradivari
Liske E CJF
Candyforacause
Bentley

LLF's Double Down
Another Concerto
World Player
Darius WF
Taproot Acme
Harley Davidson

Amadeus Mozart
Conbrio
Kodachrome
Coup d'Etat *Pb*
Fastidious

Saladine STC
Dante Chronos D'Authou
Romance Wonderdust

Roman

USDF Training - Fourth Musical Freestyle TOC

(C) Ely,

478 Jessica Gadbois
499 Nicole Bazdar
497 Brittany Riggle

FEI Musical Freestyle TOC

(C) Ely,

471 Jessica Gadbois
USEF & FEI YH TOC
(C) Ely,

494 Jacqui Ross
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Tesoro Mio
VH Sounds of Summer
Coup d'Etat *Pb*

Spa Creek Samson

BETZ

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate A 2022
FEI Intermediate Il 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

FEI Young Horses, 6yo Preliminary 2017

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
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165.0
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208.5
220.0
200.5
218.5
168.5
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138.0

0.0

228.0
218.5
185.5
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0.0

221.0
201.5
174.0

305.0

2745
265.2
250.8

288.2

34.2

67.121%
66.970%
66.000%
65.833%
63.182%
62.857%
60.758%
59.054%
58.103%
55.811%
55.200%
0.000%

67.059%
64.265%
54.559%
53.529%
0.000%

65.000%
59.265%
51.176%

66.304%

72.237%
66.300%
62.700%

72.050%

68.400%
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